Intraclub Magog
Magog, 30-1-2025

Epreuve 12
2025-01-30

100m Libre

Cat. générale
Liste résultats

Points: AQUA 2024

Rang

1. POHLUBKO, Heorhii
PENELLE, Mathilde
ANGELE-HALGAND, Gabrielle
GAUVIN, Nathan

PROULX, Raphaél
ROUSSEAU, Marcus
BOURGOIN, Malorie
DESJARDINS-ELGER, Mateo

NGO MODN

Age
15
16
10
10
11

10
11

Club de Natation Memphrémagog
Club de Natation Memphrémagog
Club de Natation Memphrémagog
Club de Natation Memphrémagog
Club de Natation Memphrémagog
Club de Natation Memphrémagog
Club de Natation Memphrémagog
Club de Natation Memphrémagog

Temps

1:02.52
1:07.77
1:34.30
1:35.05
1:35.55
1:38.36
2:15.70
2:26.91

Pts

368
407
151
104
103
94
50
28

50m 100m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81129

Registered to Sport Etudiant Cantons-de-I'Est

2025-01-31 20:12 - Page 1



